Position

Bib
1262
2113
1257
1024
2116
2130
1228
1263
1056
1247
1220
1070
2043
1069
1224
1221
2125
1038
1065
2057
1017
1074
1217
1222
1045
1064
1059
1055
2080
1265
1227
1009
1234
1225
1237
1030
1054
1025
1047
1031
1261
1216
1245
1268
1249
1034
1016
1226
1223
1068
1248
1250
1230
1021
1013
1050
1251
1012
1259
1260
1232
1256
1236
1258
1035
1008
1267
1238
1063
1241
1242
1252
1057
1243
1233
1231
1240
1239
1254

Name

KUDRET ARABACI
YUSUF ATES

MERT AGIRGUN

FATIH OLAK

RAHIME TEKIN

SAFA HET

UNAL MUNUKLUOGLU
RENAN TANIL ULUG
SINAN VARDAR

ZEHRA ZELAL KAYA
OMER SAHIN

DOGUS CAGAN

GUNAY OCAK

BILGE AKBAL

0ZGUR DENizZ KURT
METIN AKBAS

HiLMI YUMRUTEPE
ISMAIL KARPUZCU
YASAR ANTER

MEHMET MURAT ARSLAN
CELEBI ERKAL

ELiF IRMAK OMEROGLU
ERDOGAN KOGAK
EMRAH OZTURK
MUSTAFA KEMAL FINDIKCIOGLU
YASIN AVCI

SEHMUS YUCEL

SERDAR MURAT SARI
SALIH GETIN

BORA KOGOGLU

HAKAN SIMSEK

AHMET BARLAK

AHMET GONCU

AYHAN ERDAGI

ADEM ASIT

HAKAN ACAR

SERANI CAN

FERIT LOKMAN

NECDET ANSIN

HAKAN ESER

ZEYYAT AYBEY

ALI DEMIBACAK

AHMET ALI KARABULUT
AHMET GUDUL
OGUZHAN TIKIZ
IBRAHIM DERDiYOK
BARBAROS BAYLANOZ
ZARA JAY WEBBER
ADNAN ERDING GONEGLI
AHMET DEMIR

EMIN SONER TURKMENLI
MELIH DING

SEMA GUVENDAG KARABULUT
EMEL AKSOY

AYNUR TEKGUL AKDENizZ
OYA AYKAC

MUSTAFA OZCELIK
ANNA MARIA NATUS
KEMAL OZBAY

LEVENT CEPDIBI

ILHAN HAYRETTIN AKAR
CAGATAY ACAR
CELALETTIN YILDIRIM
FARUK SOGANCI
IBRAHIM SELEK

ADNAN TOLGA AYAZLAR
NATALIA BIROZSOY
ASKINKORAY OZKAYA
YALGIN SIMSEK

MURAT KARABATAK
FUAT KIYAK

GUNES UCKAN ARAL
SUREYYA DUNDAR

ALI DEMIR

OZCAN TASOREN

ASIYE VERAL

AYKAN VOLKAN DOBULGA
AHMET KARAKASOGLU
CEM KAYA

DiDiM YARI MARATONU VE 10K KOSUSU

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
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10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
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10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
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10:16:11.47
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10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

GENEL SIRALAMA
Finish Chip Elapsed
10:49:20.85 00:33:09.38
10:49:58.86  00:33:47.39
10:50:25.37  00:34:13.26
10:50:42.55  00:34:30.15
10:50:54.80  00:34:43.33
10:51:03.61  00:34:52.14
10:51:05.15  00:34:33.43
10:52:08.91  00:35:56.57
10:52:31.90  00:36:20.02
10:52:35.33  00:36:23.60
10:52:37.84  00:36:26.36
10:53:27.17  00:37:15.04
10:54:00.44 00:37:48.78
10:54:06.38  00:37:54.07
10:55:14.06  00:39:02.38
10:55:15.41  00:39:03.93
10:55:28.95  00:39:16.85
10:55:42.46  00:39:30.35
10:55:50.69  00:39:39.22
10:56:10.41  00:39:58.09
10:56:13.91  00:40:02.44
10:56:14.06  00:40:02.58
10:56:17.96  00:40:05.77
10:56:31.49  00:40:19.62
10:56:45.55  00:40:33.55
10:56:57.27  00:40:45.63
10:57:19.07 00:41:07.16
10:57:59.84  00:41:47.94
10:58:02.50 00:41:47.17
10:58:44.23  00:42:30.81
10:58:48.73  00:42:37.18
10:59:59.92  00:43:47.77
11:00:07.89  00:43:55.40
11:00:13.82  00:44:01.72
11:00:17.78  00:44:05.02
11:00:52.86  00:44:37.97
11:00:57.46  00:44:45.99
11:01:03.07 00:44:50.23
11:01:04.93  00:44:52.51
11:01:21.86  00:45:09.72
11:01:24.67  00:45:13.20
11:02:30.18  00:46:18.19
11:03:20.84 00:47:07.18
11:03:53.78  00:47:41.91
11:04:30.14  00:48:16.27
11:04:45.94  00:48:33.80
11:04:58.53  00:48:42.91
11:05:09.83  00:48:58.06
11:05:10.87  00:48:59.05
11:05:19.19  00:49:07.30
11:05:24.21  00:49:09.42
11:05:25.54  00:49:14.07
11:05:57.57  00:49:41.02
11:07:07.67 00:50:56.06
11:07:08.32  00:50:55.06
11:07:28.94  00:51:17.01
11:07:29.18  00:51:14.11
11:07:58.30  00:51:44.97
11:09:07.06  00:52:55.31
11:09:07.16  00:52:49.85
11:10:27.69  00:54:15.19
11:10:58.73  00:54:42.06
11:12:30.96  00:56:19.49
11:13:46.68 00:57:34.23
11:14:00.95 00:57:46.35
11:14:54.75  00:58:38.89
11:15:39.37  00:59:27.68
11:16:31.67 01:00:19.37
11:16:43.39  01:00:27.20
11:17:05.62  01:00:53.84
11:17:05.66  01:00:53.58
11:17:29.24  01:01:12.46
11:17:43.07 01:01:26.71
11:18:59.05 01:02:40.76
11:19:41.34  01:03:29.04
11:20:13.78  01:03:59.44
11:20:51.88  01:04:33.58
11:21:45.69  01:05:33.68
11:22:06.50 01:05:54.73

Gun Elapsed
00:33:09.38
00:33:47.39
00:34:13.89
00:34:31.08
00:34:43.33
00:34:52.14
00:34:53.68
00:35:57.44
00:36:20.43
00:36:23.86
00:36:26.37
00:37:15.70
00:37:48.97
00:37:54.91
00:39:02.59
00:39:03.94
00:39:17.48
00:39:30.99
00:39:39.22
00:39:58.94
00:40:02.44
00:40:02.58
00:40:06.49
00:40:20.02
00:40:34.08
00:40:45.80
00:41:07.60
00:41:48.37
00:41:51.03
00:42:32.76
00:42:37.26
00:43:48.45
00:43:56.42
00:44:02.35
00:44:06.31
00:44:41.38
00:44:45.99
00:44:51.60
00:44:53.46
00:45:10.39
00:45:13.20
00:46:18.71
00:47:09.37
00:47:42.31
00:48:18.67
00:48:34.46
00:48:47.05
00:48:58.35
00:48:59.40
00:49:07.72
00:49:12.74
00:49:14.07
00:49:46.10
00:50:56.20
00:50:56.85
00:51:17.47
00:51:17.71
00:51:46.83
00:52:55.59
00:52:55.69
00:54:16.22
00:54:47.26
00:56:19.49
00:57:35.21
00:57:49.48
00:58:43.28
00:59:27.90
01:00:20.20
01:00:31.92
01:00:54.15
01:00:54.19
01:01:17.77
01:01:31.60
01:02:47.58
01:03:29.87
01:04:02.31
01:04:40.41
01:05:34.21
01:05:55.03

Split 1

10:31:58.86
10:32:08.43
10:32:26.24
10:32:44.19
10:33:17.67
10:33:05.48
10:33:05.96
10:33:19.93
10:33:24.87
10:33:34.90
10:33:54.09
10:33:56.19
10:34:23.92
10:34:14.72
10:34:48.85
10:35:18.79
10:35:05.07
10:35:01.56
10:35:31.41
10:35:29.97
10:35:31.80
10:35:32.03
10:35:38.71
10:34:22.29
10:35:25.27
10:35:31.78
10:35:57.71
10:36:11.17
10:36:32.72
10:36:45.56
10:36:25.82
10:35:19.61
10:36:47.23
10:36:38.19
10:37:13.27
10:37:59.33
10:37:29.01
10:37:48.85
10:37:30.68
10:37:27.88
10:38:04.16
00:00:00.00
10:38:45.49
10:38:27.43
10:39:30.67
10:38:41.57
10:39:01.25
10:39:36.44
10:40:33.31
10:38:25.33
10:39:27.76
10:39:31.19
10:40:01.33
10:40:09.43
10:41:16.75
10:46:38.75
10:39:31.53
10:41:54.41
10:42:01.20
10:41:51.25
10:41:48.79
10:41:37.48
10:42:44.79
10:42:48.08
10:43:03.42
10:42:38.17
10:43:16.63
10:43:56.92
10:45:23.14
10:44:51.18
10:44:50.78
10:44:53.80
10:44:21.60
10:46:26.13
10:45:54.11
10:46:14.99
10:46:47.64
10:54:24.72
10:45:55.09

split 2
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

Age Gender

31
20
18
29
20
59
36
21
37
16
52
31
41
24
26
58
58
51
58
61
43
11
61
21
39
43
55
42
50
38
35
38
56
31
54
41
99
57
58
99
55
50
38
38
26
50
99
30
63
60
42
27
38
37
47
35
37
31
35
38
68
25
68
62
68
99
41
45
67
37
38
34
99
76
60
59
47
23
40

M

TN NMNEXEEENEZEEEEEEENMNEZNE2NTMETEZEENEZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENR2E2EEEEEEEENE2E2EE2NE2E2NN=XZXE

Division
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Position

1255
1037
1218
1246
1043
1039
1061
1053
1041
1235
1244
1219
1103

Bib
2139
2123
2122
2137
2010
2075
2132
2119
2014
2032
2060
2042
2027
2082
2091
2019
2009
2108
2149
2121
2133
2124
2142
2106
2041
2053
2145
2098
2011
2101
2092
2066
2031
2148
2147
2058
2097
2105
2086
2103
2129
2138
2100
2024
2143
2141
2004
2055
1011
2054
2030
2046
2146
2067
2134
2003
2007
2126
2077
2135
2128
2035
2068
2033
2083
2095
2062
2136

AHMET NURI ACAR
ILKNUR ANSIN
HASAN OZER
DUYGU AKBULUT
METIN OZKURUOGLU
KEZIBAN CELIK
ULVIYE KOTAN
SELMA KIRDAR

M YASAR GOZLEMEN
CAHIDE YILDIRIM
MELEK SENER

AVNI YILMAZ
AHMET CAGLAR

Name

RESUL CELIK

AYKUT TASDEMIR
UZEYiR SOYLEMEZ
RIDVAN ALPER AFACAN
AHMET BAYRAM

OMER OKLU

YUCEL AYDIN

MEMET MUSTAFA BULDUM
AYHAN CALISKAN
ERKAN 0z

MURAT BARUT
GOKMEN ARAS

DILAN ATAK

SEBAHAT AKPINAR
TURGAY BASKIN

BARIS BULBUL

ALI TURAN

SADIK CELIK

ISMAIL ADIGUZELOGLU
NECAT HUMMET

ALI SEN

LEVENT OZCAN

ONUR YILMAZ

UFUK OZDILER
GOKHAN GUNEY
KEVIN BORG

OYA ACAR

YIGIT KOQUKOZDEN
ALPER DURGUN
YUKSEL CAKMAK
VEYSEL UYANIK
MUKREMIN NAS
ERGUN OZKURUOGLU
METIN GAKTO
BENHUR ONCEL
MUHAMMET OZDEMIR
YILMAZ KARABULUT
SELMA AKGUN

SONER DEMIRBAS
ZAFER TURKMENOGLU
KEREM KARA

MURAT ARAL

YUSUF MERT AYNA
BURHAN TIMUNGIN
TARIK DEDE

AYSEGUL YILMAZ
ADRIAN LEIGH
MAHMUT NECIP CANAL
ALI SAHIN

LEYLA ERBAY

ENDER AKALAN
HIKMET BAYKUS
AHMET BACAKSIZOGLU
MUSLUM KARAKUS
OMER ARDALI
ABDURRAHMAN GOLAK
AHMET TEZEL

VELI BALLI

RAMAZAN ULAM
GURAN OzGUL

ONDER 6ZOK

FATMA ANTER

NiYAZI OGLAKCIOGLU
EROL KOZAN

SELIME YASEMIN SIMSEK
YAVUZ GUNEY

MUSA GCINAR

AHMET BUNYAMIN COSKUN

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

11:22:16.31
11:23:29.26
11:26:40.91
11:27:05.98
11:28:04.06
11:30:11.45
11:30:11.47
11:30:25.57
11:32:26.00
11:34:17.93
11:39:02.63
11:45:42.03
12:36:24.88

Finish

11:22:10.95
11:22:30.28
11:24:32.95
11:29:17.22
11:29:18.98
11:30:40.02
11:32:59.54
11:33:20.33
11:33:53.39
11:34:57.91
11:35:59.33
11:36:02.03
11:36:05.28
11:36:47.51
11:36:52.94
11:37:25.27
11:40:48.20
11:40:58.63
11:43:00.75
11:43:26.50
11:44:31.09
11:45:33.76
11:45:44.18
11:46:01.30
11:46:10.90
11:46:26.71
11:46:28.20
11:47:19.78
11:47:56.89
11:47:59.21
11:48:06.97
11:48:20.65
11:49:41.93
11:50:02.30
11:50:26.33
11:50:46.04
11:51:13.70
11:51:31.03
11:53:41.73
11:53:52.66
11:54:24.28
11:54:38.41
11:57:09.45
11:57:54.83
11:58:23.88
11:58:24.02
11:59:48.29
12:01:50.24
12:01:54.16
12:02:00.34
12:02:17.14
12:02:29.25
12:02:50.07
12:03:08.11
12:04:18.95
12:04:48.49
12:05:47.13
12:05:55.53
12:05:56.41
12:06:13.65
12:07:41.31
12:08:51.35
12:09:36.39
12:09:40.95
12:09:49.10
12:09:55.77
12:10:36.45
12:11:21.02

01:06:00.35
01:07:17.26
01:10:22.33
01:10:54.14
01:11:51.66
01:13:58.83
01:14:00.00
01:14:13.20
01:16:07.82
01:18:01.87
01:22:49.20
01:29:23.15
02:20:12.75

Chip Elapsed
01:05:57.21
01:06:17.02
01:08:19.81
01:13:05.42
01:13:06.93
01:14:27.58
01:16:45.76
01:17:06.88
01:17:42.31
01:18:46.05
01:19:46.21
01:19:50.22
01:19:52.86
01:20:36.04
01:20:40.84
01:21:13.21
01:24:36.40
01:24:46.64
01:26:47.08
01:27:13.77
01:28:08.62
01:29:20.64
01:29:30.70
01:29:48.41
01:29:59.12
01:30:15.16
01:30:14.18
01:31:08.14
01:31:44.63
01:31:46.29
01:31:55.08
01:32:08.66
01:33:29.94
01:33:48.45
01:34:12.92
01:34:33.43
01:35:00.80
01:35:18.40
01:37:17.41
01:37:39.77
01:38:09.07
01:38:25.29
01:40:56.49
01:41:42.62
01:42:06.16
01:42:05.66
01:43:36.73
01:45:38.16
01:45:42.46
01:45:48.24
01:46:04.63
01:46:15.78
01:46:36.75
01:46:54.95
01:48:05.82
01:48:36.82
01:49:35.05
01:49:43.94
01:49:44.22
01:50:00.53
01:51:17.87
01:52:39.46
01:53:23.29
01:53:24.50
01:53:37.63
01:53:43.42
01:54:23.97
01:55:03.04

01:06:04.84
01:07:17.79
01:10:29.44
01:10:54.51
01:11:52.59
01:13:59.97
01:14:00.00
01:14:14.09
01:16:14.53
01:18:06.46
01:22:51.15
01:29:30.55
02:20:13.41

Gun Elapsed
01:05:59.48
01:06:18.81
01:08:21.48
01:13:05.74
01:13:07.50
01:14:28.55
01:16:48.07
01:17:08.86
01:17:41.92
01:18:46.44
01:19:47.86
01:19:50.56
01:19:53.81
01:20:36.04
01:20:41.47
01:21:13.80
01:24:36.73
01:24:47.16
01:26:49.27
01:27:15.03
01:28:19.62
01:29:22.28
01:29:32.70
01:29:49.83
01:29:59.43
01:30:15.24
01:30:16.73
01:31:08.31
01:31:45.42
01:31:47.74
01:31:55.50
01:32:09.18
01:33:30.46
01:33:50.83
01:34:14.86
01:34:34.57
01:35:02.23
01:35:19.56
01:37:30.26
01:37:41.18
01:38:12.81
01:38:26.93
01:40:57.98
01:41:43.36
01:42:12.41
01:42:12.55
01:43:36.82
01:45:38.77
01:45:42.69
01:45:48.87
01:46:05.67
01:46:17.78
01:46:38.60
01:46:56.64
01:48:07.48
01:48:37.02
01:49:35.66
01:49:44.06
01:49:44.94
01:50:02.17
01:51:29.84
01:52:39.88
01:53:24.92
01:53:29.48
01:53:37.63
01:53:44.30
01:54:24.97
01:55:09.55

10:45:57.37
10:47:03.70
10:50:05.88
10:50:09.31
10:50:18.78
10:51:41.97
10:51:42.05
10:51:42.66
10:51:37.47
10:52:29.47
10:54:58.28
10:58:43.90
00:00:00.00

Split 1

10:53:56.04
10:53:56.14
10:54:04.46
10:57:20.40
10:57:36.36
10:57:48.85
10:59:49.33
10:58:54.68
10:59:49.83
11:00:25.02
11:01:24.49
11:00:49.59
11:02:48.03
11:02:48.33
11:02:05.37
11:02:03.10
11:03:02.57
11:02:39.85
11:04:56.78
11:04:45.53
11:05:49.13
11:05:36.32
11:06:28.95
11:07:41.88
11:06:09.77
11:05:17.25
11:06:22.08
11:07:42.44
11:07:41.36
11:08:52.62
11:08:23.38
11:04:47.36
11:09:24.72
11:09:07.41
11:09:07.90
11:10:01.46
11:06:03.13
11:10:11.86
11:09:16.94
11:10:27.81
11:10:53.68
11:11:05.96
11:09:25.67
11:11:15.04
11:13:28.48
11:13:28.23
11:13:37.03
11:15:54.38
11:15:26.40
11:15:25.88
11:14:35.88
11:11:55.75
11:16:56.41
11:13:37.91
11:18:20.60
11:16:17.44
11:13:21.49
11:15:26.41
11:17:23.75
11:18:55.06
11:17:52.08
11:18:52.21
00:00:00.00
11:21:15.96
11:18:48.83
11:15:33.22
11:16:45.79
11:19:11.97

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

Split 2

11:00:31.98
11:00:32.39
11:00:32.63
11:04:39.02
11:04:52.86
11:05:25.92
11:07:27.98
11:06:24.44
11:07:28.29
11:08:14.64
11:09:20.16
11:08:56.03
11:10:24.49
11:10:24.40
11:10:05.54
11:10:04.75
11:10:58.02
11:11:21.65
11:13:29.52
11:13:30.00
11:14:32.56
11:14:35.22
11:15:35.79
11:16:43.47
11:15:13.60
11:14:04.15
11:15:24.81
11:16:45.24
11:16:46.20
11:17:44.45
11:17:26.17
11:13:48.67
11:18:25.23
11:18:38.22
11:18:38.99
11:19:13.56
11:15:14.62
11:19:37.45
11:18:51.74
11:20:17.81
11:20:53.40
11:20:58.90
11:19:40.02
11:21:45.31
11:23:39.16
11:23:39.48
11:24:10.06
11:25:49.14
11:26:01.45
11:26:15.76
11:25:27.55
11:22:22.38
11:27:19.65
11:24:43.08
11:28:51.46
11:27:23.49
11:24:26.14
11:26:25.69
11:28:18.98
11:29:36.92
11:28:35.51
11:30:21.09
11:32:15.65
11:32:28.07
11:30:14.20
11:26:28.21
11:28:46.14
11:30:32.64

35
50
54
32
77
99
99
99
56
65
60
78
99

Age Gender

28
27
30
37
44
27
39
53
38
38
37
42
20
24
49
35
58
36
52
60
41
53
44
34
52
48
18
35
34
56
56
40
51
44
33
50
51
40
40
43
39
36
21
34
53
41
62
62
99
45
45
37
64
57
49
67
47
69
55
60
36
53
99
99
38
63
71
63

i i Bl s B B B s By s B4
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10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Division
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

2084
2107
2089
2013
2102
2059
2006
2047
2131
2016
2140
2005
2111
2017
2120
2051

SERHAN REFIK KOSEOGLU
BIRSEN KILIG

SAHIN KAGMAZ

ARZU KORKMAZ

YUKSEL PEKDUZ

MUHSIN SAHIN

AHMED BULEND COKDEGERLI
HUSEYIN DOGAN

UFUK ESEN

AYSEL YILDIZ

HIDIR METIN

AFSIN COLAKOGLU

ADEM TABAK

AYSE YENER

HASAN TASKIRAN

JiLL NOBLE

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

12:11:45.87
12:12:33.52
12:13:06.24
12:13:40.48
12:17:59.72
12:21:14.67
12:21:55.77
12:22:58.13
12:23:14.04
12:24:18.81
12:24:46.90
12:25:56.78
12:25:57.17
12:35:49.35
12:42:23.56
12:47:49.73

01:54:42.16
01:56:20.75
01:56:53.76
01:57:25.75
02:01:46.63
02:05:02.19
02:05:43.71
02:06:43.50
02:07:00.82
02:08:06.61
02:08:32.49
02:09:44.52
02:09:44.17
02:19:37.21
02:26:04.76
02:31:30.01

01:55:34.40
01:56:22.05
01:56:54.77
01:57:29.01
02:01:48.25
02:05:03.20
02:05:44.30
02:06:46.66
02:07:02.57
02:08:07.34
02:08:35.43
02:09:45.31
02:09:45.70
02:19:37.88
02:26:12.08
02:31:38.25

11:17:57.03
11:21:11.68
11:17:35.68
11:21:34.00
11:18:58.12
11:19:34.59
11:25:29.79
11:25:08.83
11:23:43.75
11:26:29.47
11:22:57.66
11:23:17.69
11:20:46.09
11:32:49.37
11:29:53.77
11:38:27.23

11:29:19.87
11:33:05.33
11:29:25.43
11:33:21.82
11:31:05.80
11:33:11.00
11:38:03.33
11:38:31.51
11:36:06.23
11:39:09.17
11:36:44.52
11:36:50.41
11:34:10.54
11:47:17.96
11:45:31.37
11:54:11.48

99
52
64
36
56
62
64
36
45
67
55
46
35
55
62
55

MMM m7ZX

21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
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